)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #28776

Division: *

Date: saturday, February 13, 2021

Home: 08 CSA UPTOWN KING

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: Ortho 04 (Turf)

Time: 4:00 PM

Away: 08 CVYSA Blast Blue

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

08 CSA UPTOWN KING

No. Name

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Comments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

001
012
013
016
018
002
020
025
026
027
028
003
030
036
005
006
061
007
008
009

SIGNATURE CELL

08 CVYSA Blast Blue

Name

Goals Misconduct

Andrew Chesson

Alexander Bahena Soto

Jude McLaughlin

Emmanuel Alberto Tenjhay

Hayden Schubring

Anderson Valencia-Carvajal

Cristopher Trejo-Castorena

Titus Felmlee

Deacon Mcentire

Jamal Nagy
Carlos Uribe

Ryan Zheng

Manuel Rodriguez

Cristian Martinez Aguilar

Harper Hendrix

Rocco Dickman

Alexander Martinez

Carlos Prieto Torres

Daniel Magana Aguilar

Alan Hernandez Cruz

Adam Ayele

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




