

## North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #28776

Division: *	Field: Ortho 04 (Turf)

Date: Saturday, February 13, 2021 Time: 4:00 PM

Home: 08 CSA UPTOWN KING Away: 08 CVYSA Blast Blue

Score: Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

## 08 CSA UPTOWN KING

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

## 08 CVYSA Blast Blue

No.	Name	Go	als		Misconduct		No.	Name	Goals		Misco	nduct	
							0	Andrew Chesson				:	
						1 [	001	Alexander Bahena Soto				:	
							012	Jude McLaughlin				:	
							013	Emmanuel Alberto Tenjhay				:	
						1 [	016	Hayden Schubring				:	
							018	Anderson Valencia-Carvajal				:	
							002	Cristopher Trejo-Castorena				:	
						1 [	020	Titus Felmlee				:	
				:			025	Deacon Mcentire		:		:	
							026	Jamal Nagy				:	
						1 [	027	Carlos Uribe				:	
				:			028	Ryan Zheng		:		:	
				:			003	Manuel Rodriguez		:		:	
						1 [	030	Cristian Martinez Aguilar				:	
				:			036	Harper Hendrix		:		:	
							005	Rocco Dickman				:	
							006	Alexander Martinez				:	
				:			061	Carlos Prieto Torres		:		:	
				:			007	Daniel Magana Aguilar		:		:	
						1 [	800	Alan Hernandez Cruz				:	
						1 [	009	Adam Ayele				:	
				:		1				:		:	
				:						:		:	
				:						:		:	
				:						:		:	

- C1 Unsporting Behavior
- Dissent by Word or Action
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Persistent Offenses
- Delays Restart of Play Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play S1
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or Biting S3
- S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments